

## Pachet Reparatii

I.D.: 49414315

Data publicarii 04.09.20 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.852,98 RON - 2.852,98 RON

Descriere: 1 101661 BIDINEA BUC 2 7.78 15.56 2 101673 TENCUIALA RIG IPSOS 25KG BUC 2 26.11 52.22  
3 25287 VOPSEA LAVABILA 15L EXTERIOR + AMORSA 4L BUC 3 129.41 388.23 4 34719 CIMENT  
40KG BUC 3 23.20 69.60 5 41229 VAR HIDRATAT 20KG/SAC SC 2 13.12 26.24 6 5001346  
VOPSEA DANKE EMAIL USC RAPIDA MARO CIOCO 4L BUC 3 88.58 265.74 7 5001703 VOPSEA  
KOBBER EMAIL IDEEA CREM 4L BUC 5 76.37 381.85 8 83788 OXID ROSU 0.25KG BUC 4 3.46  
13.84 1 101657 VOPSEA LAVABIL ALB INTERIOR BUC 3 87.02 261.06 2 101705 RACORD  
FLEXIBIL 1/2 - 3/8 L60 BUC 4 5.27 21.08 3 101793 PENSULA PT VOPSEA ALCHIDICA 30 MM BUC  
3 2.37 7.11 4 101820 PENSULA PT VOPSEA ALCHIDICA 60 MM BUC 3 4.37 13.11 5 102132  
VOPSEA PITURA CREM PERLA C4L BUC 8 62.81 502.48 6 20344 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 3 54.40  
163.20 7 25226 DILUANT BUC 11 9.85 108.35 8 26731 GRATAR PT ZUGRAVIT BUC 3 2.50 7.50  
9 3000456 OGLINZI SANITARE 50X60 BUC 1 44.89 44.89 10 3014029 JOLLYFLEX + VENTIL  
1"1/2 BUC 4 8.48 33.92 11 32045 VOPSEA LAVABILA EXTERIOR 15L BUC 1 161.72 161.72 12  
36460 SUPORT HARTIE IGIENICA FARA APARAT BUC 4 27.98 111.92 13 41424 TRAFLET BUC  
10 3.30 33.00 14 4792 ADEZIV POLISTIREN BUC 2 17.64 35.28 15 5001385 FOLIE DE  
PROTECTIE 0.03MM 5X4M BUC 5 7.00 35.00 16 MTTTRAF MANER TELESCOPIC PTR TRAFLET  
BUC 3 18.67 56.01 17 TRAFLET ALB CU GALBEN 250X70 BUC 3 14.69 44.07